®
PERIZLOUY

GRAND PERIGUEUX MOBILITE

LES TOURNESOLS < > GARE SNCF

DIMANCHE 21 DECEMBRE 2025 > BUS GRATUIT !

ZAE MARSAC < > CENTRE HOSPITALIER

ZAE Marsac 10:30 11:06 11:35 12:10 12:41 13:47 14:53 15:28 15:59 16:34 17:08 17:43 18:17 Les Tournesols 15:10

Rd-PtJean Jaurés 10:32 11:08 11:37 12:12 12:43 13:49 14:55 15:30 16:01 16:36 17:10 17:45 18:19 Bareyrou 10:29 10:58 11:26 11:56 12:24 13:19 14:15 15:11 15:41 16:09 16:39 17:08 17:38 18:07 18:36
Av. Jean Jaures 10:33 11:09 11:38 12:13 12:44 13:50 14:56 15:31 16:02 16:37 17:11 17:46 18:20 Marcel Paul 10:30 10:59 11:27 11:57 12:25 13:20 14:16 15:12 15:42 16:10 16:40 17:09 17:39 18:08 18:37
Les Fleurs 10:34 11:10 11:39 12:14 12:45 13:51 14:57 15:32 16:03 16:38 17:12 17:47 18:21 Boulazac Ctre commercialfed 10:30 11:00 11:27 11:58 12:25 13:20 14:16 15:12 15:43 16:10 16:41 17:09 17:40 18:08 18:38
Chancelade Ecoles 10:35 11:11 11:40 12:15 12:46 13:52 14:58 15:33 16:04 16:39 17:13 17:48 18:22 Ambroise Croizat 10:32 11:01 11:29 11:59 12:27 13:22 14:18 15:14 15:44 16:12 16:42 17:11 17:41 18:10 18:39
Les Reynats 10:35 11:11 11:40 12:15 12:46 13:52 14:58 15:33 16:04 16:39 17:13 17:48 18:22 Agora 10:34 11:03 11:31 12:01 12:29 13:24 14:20 15:16 15:46 16:14 16:44 17:13 17:43 18:12 18:41
Parc des Expositions 10:36 11:12 11:41 12:16 12:47 13:53 14:59 15:34 16:05 16:40 17:14 17:49 18:23 Lesparat 10:36 11:07 11:34 12:04 12:31 13:26 14:22 15:18 15:49 16:17 16:48 17:16 17:47 18:15 18:44
Pont de la Beauronne 10:38 11:14 11:43 12:18 12:49 13:55 15:01 15:36 16:08 16:43 17:17 17:52 18:26 Maison Carrée 10:38 11:08 11:36 12:05 12:33 13:28 14:24 15:20 15:50 16:19 16:49 17:18 17:48 18:17 18:45
Gour de l'Arche Poste 10:39 11:15 11:44 12:19 12:50 13:56 15:02 15:37 16:09 16:44 17:18 17:53 18:27 La Somme & 10:38 11:09 11:36 12:06 12:33 13:28 14:24 15:20 15:51 16:19 16:50 17:18 17:49 18:17 18:45
Les Sports 10:40 11:16 11:45 12:20 12:51 13:57 15:03 15:38 16:10 16:45 17:19 17:54 18:28 Cimetiere St-Georges 10:40 11:10 11:38 12:07 12:34 13:29 14:25 15:22 15:52 16:21 16:51 17:20 17:50 18:18 18:46
Les Pécheurs 10:42 11:18 11:47 12:22 12:53 13:59 15:05 15:40 16:12 16:47 17:21 17:56 18:30 Pépiniere 10:42 11:12 11:40 12:09 12:36 13:31 14:27 15:24 15:54 16:23 16:53 17:22 17:51 18:20 18:47
Voie des Stades 10:44 11:20 11:49 12:24 12:55 14:01 15:07 15:42 16:14 16:49 17:23 17:58 18:32 Talleyrand Périgord 10:42 11:13 11:40 12:10 12:36 13:31 14:27 15:24 15:55 16:23 16:54 17:22 17:52 18:20 18:48
Salle Omnisports 10:45 11:21 11:50 12:25 12:56 14:02 15:08 15:43 16:15 16:50 17:24 17:59 18:33 Gabriel Lacueille 10:43 11:14 11:41 12:11 12:37 13:32 14:28 15:25 15:56 16:24 16:55 17:23 17:53 18:21 18:48
Barriere du Toulon 10:45 11:21 11:50 12:25 12:56 14:02 15:08 15:43 16:15 16:50 17:24 17:59 18:33 Faidherbe 10:44 11:15 11:42 12:12 12:38 13:33 14:29 15:26 15:57 16:25 16:56 17:24 17:54 18:22 18:49
Jules Ferry PN 10:46 11:22 11:51 12:26 12:57 14:03 15:09 15:44 16:16 16:51 17:25 18:00 18:34 Ctre de la Communicationfed 10:46 11:16 11:44 12:13 12:40 13:35 14:31 15:28 15:58 16:27 16:57 17:26 17:55 18:24 18:50
Sévéne & 10:47 11:23 11:52 12:27 12:58 14:04 15:10 15:45 16:17 16:52 17:26 18:01 18:35 Hoche 10:47 11:17 11:45 12:14 12:41 13:36 14:32 15:29 15:59 16:28 16:58 17:27 17:56 18:25 18:51
Cimetiere de l'Ouest 10:48 11:24 11:53 12:28 12:59 14:05 15:11 15:46 16:18 16:53 17:27 18:02 18:36 Taillefer 10:49 11:19 11:47 12:16 12:43 13:38 14:34 15:31 16:01 16:30 17:00 17:29 17:58 18:27 18:53
Gare SNCF 10:50 11:26 11:55 12:30 13:01 14:07 15:13 15:48 16:20 16:55 17:29 18:04 18:38 Gare SNCF

Taillefer 10:54 11:30 11:59 12:34 13:05 14:11 15:17 15:52 16:24 16:59 17:33 18:08 18:42

Tourny Pompidou 10:57 11:33 12:02 12:37 13:08 14:14 15:20 15:55 16:27 17:02 17:36 18:11

Médiathéque 10:57 11:33 12:02 12:37 13:08 14:14 15:20 15:55 16:27 17:02 17:36 18:11

Centre Hospitalier 11:00 11:36 12:05 12:40 13:11 14:17 15:23 15:58 16:30 17:05 17:39 18:14

Centre Hospitalier 10:00 10:36 11:05 11:40 12:10 13:16 14:22 14:57 15:28 16:03 16:35 17:10 17:44 18:19 Gare SNCF

Médiatheque 10:01 10:37 11:06 11:41 12:11 13:17 14:23 14:58 15:29 16:04 16:36 17:11 17:45 18:20 Taillefer (E\- 10:04 10:32 11:01 11:31 11:59 12:55 13:50 14:46 15:16 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:42 18:11
Tourny Pompidou 10:02 10:38 11:07 11:42 12:12 13:18 14:24 14:59 15:30 16:05 16:37 17:12 17:46 18:21 Hoche 10:06 10:34 11:03 11:33 12:01 12:57 13:52 14:48 15:18 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:44 18:13
Maurois [N 10:03 10:39 11:08 11:43 12:14 13:20 14:26 15:01 15:32 16:07 16:39 17:14 17:48 18:23 Ctre de la Communicationl€d 10:08 10:36 11:05 11:35 12:03 12:59 13:54 14:50 15:20 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:46 18:15
Gare SNCF 10:07 10:43 11:12 11:47 12:18 13:24 14:30 15:05 15:36 16:11 16:43 17:18 17:52 18:27 Faidherbe 10:08 10:36 11:05 11:36 12:03 12:59 13:54 14:50 15:21 15:47 16:18 16:47 17:18 17:46 18:16
Cimetiere de l'Ouest 10:08 10:44 11:13 11:48 12:19 13:25 14:31 15:06 15:37 16:12 16:44 17:19 17:53 18:28 Gabriel Lacueille 10:09 10:37 11:06 11:37 12:04 13:00 13:55 14:51 15:22 15:48 16:19 16:48 17:19 17:47 18:17
Sévéne 10:10 10:46 11:15 11:50 12:21 13:27 14:33 15:08 15:39 16:14 16:46 17:21 17:55 18:30 Talleyrand Périgord 10:10 10:38 11:07 11:38 12:05 13:01 13:56 14:52 15:23 15:49 16:20 16:49 17:20 17:48 18:18
Jules Ferry 10:10 10:46 11:15 11:50 12:21 13:27 14:33 15:08 15:39 16:14 16:46 17:21 17:55 18:30 Pépiniere 10:12 10:40 11:09 11:39 12:07 13:03 13:58 14:54 15:24 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:50 18:19
Barriere du Toulon Q 10:11 10:47 11:16 11:51 12:22 13:28 14:34 15:09 15:40 16:15 16:47 17:22 17:56 18:31 Cimetiere St-Georges 10:12 10:40 11:09 11:40 12:07 13:03 13:58 14:54 15:25 15:51 16:22 16:51 17:22 17:50 18:20
Salle Omnisports & 10:12 10:48 11:17 11:52 12:23 13:29 14:35 15:10 15:41 16:16 16:48 17:23 17:57 18:32 La Somme 10:13 10:42 11:10 11:41 12:08 13:04 13:59 14:55 15:26 15:52 16:23 16:52 17:23 17:51 18:21
Voie des Stades 10:13 10:49 11:18 11:53 12:24 13:30 14:36 15:11 15:42 16:17 16:49 17:24 17:58 18:33 Maison Carrée 10:14 10:43 11:11 11:41 12:09 13:05 14:00 14:56 15:26 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:52 18:21
Beaupuy 10:15 10:51 11:20 11:55 12:26 13:32 14:38 15:13 15:44 16:19 16:53 17:28 18:02 18:36 Lesparat 10:16 10:45 11:13 11:44 12:11 13:07 14:02 14:58 15:29 15:56 16:27 16:55 17:26 17:54 18:24
Les Sports 10:16 10:52 11:21 11:56 12:27 13:33 14:39 15:14 15:45 16:20 16:54 17:29 18:03 18:37 Agora 10:18 10:47 11:15 11:45 12:13 13:08 14:04 15:00 15:30 15:58 16:28 16:57 17:27 17:56 18:25
Gour de l'Arche Poste 10:17 10:53 11:22 11:57 12:28 13:34 14:40 15:15 15:46 16:21 16:55 17:30 18:04 18:38 Ambroise Croizat 10:19 10:48 11:16 11:46 12:14 13:09 14:05 15:01 15:31 15:59 16:29 16:58 17:28 17:57 18:26
Pontde la Beauronne 10:19 10:55 11:24 11:59 12:30 13:36 14:42 15:17 15:48 16:23 16:57 17:32 18:06 18:40 Boulazac Ctre commercia 10:20 10:49 11:17 11:47 12:15 13:10 14:06 15:02 15:32 16:00 16:30 16:59 17:29 17:58 18:27
Parc des Expositions 10:20 10:56 11:25 12:00 12:31 13:37 14:43 15:18 15:49 16:24 16:58 17:33 18:07 18:41 Marcel Paul 10:21 10:50 11:18 11:48 12:16 13:11 14:07 15:03 15:33 16:01 16:31 17:00 17:30 17:59 18:28
Les Reynats 10:21 10:57 11:26 12:01 12:32 13:38 14:44 15:19 15:50 16:25 16:59 17:34 18:08 18:42 Bareyrou 10:21 10:50 11:18 11:49 12:16 13:11 14:07 15:03 15:34 16:01 16:32 17:00 17:31 17:59 18:29
Chancelade Ecoles 10:22 10:58 11:27 12:02 12:33 13:39 14:45 15:20 15:51 16:26 17:00 17:35 18:09 18:43 Les Tournesols 13:14 15:06

Les Fleurs 10:22 10:58 11:27 12:02 12:33 13:39 14:45 15:20 15:51 16:26 17:00 17:35 18:09 18:43

Av. Jean Jaures 10:24 11:00 11:29 12:04 12:35 13:41 14:47 15:22 15:53 16:28 17:02 17:37 18:11 18:45

Rd-Pt Jean Jaurés 10:24 11:00 11:29 12:04 12:35 13:41 14:47 15:22 15:53 16:28 17:02 17:37 18:11 18:45

ZAE Marsac 10:26 11:02 11:31 12:06 12:37 13:43 14:49 15:24 15:55 16:30 17:04 17:39 18:13 18:47



®
PERIZLOUY

GRAND PERIGUEUX MOBILITE

DIMANCHE 21 DECEMBRE 2025 > BUS GRATUIT !

ZAE MARSAC <> P+R AQUACAP P+R CHARRIERAS < > TOURNY

ZAE Marsac P+r Charriéras 12:11 16:47 17:57
Marsac Piscine 10:30 11:04 11:36 12:10 12:43 13:49 14:55 15:26 16:01 16:34 17:10 17:43 18:19 Av. de l'Automobile I3 10:33 11:07 11:39 12:13 12:46 13:51 15:01 15:38 16:11 16:48 17:21 17:58 18:30
Marival 10:32 11:06 11:38 12:12 12:45 13:51 14:57 15:28 16:03 16:36 17:12 17:45 18:21 Trélissac Les Garennes 10:37 11:10 11:43 12:16 12:50 13:55 15:05 15:42 16:15 16:52 17:25 18:02 18:34
Le Sault du Chevalier 10:32 11:06 11:38 12:12 12:45 13:51 14:57 15:28 16:03 16:36 17:12 17:45 18:21 Trélissac Bourg I3 10:37 11:11 11:43 12:17 12:50 13:55 15:05 15:42 16:15 16:52 17:25 18:02 18:34
Mériller 10:35 11:09 11:41 12:15 12:48 13:54 15:00 15:31 16:06 16:39 17:15 17:48 18:24 La Feuilleraie B 10:42 11:15 11:48 12:21 12:55 14:00 15:10 15:47 16:20 16:57 17:30 18:07 18:39
Collége Jean Moulin 10:36 11:10 11:42 12:16 12:49 13:55 15:01 15:32 16:07 16:40 17:16 17:49 18:25 Les Jalots 10:45 11:18 11:51 12:24 12:58 14:03 15:13 15:50 16:23 17:00 17:33 18:10 18:42
Mounet Sully 10:37 11:11 11:43 12:17 12:50 13:56 15:02 15:33 16:08 16:41 17:17 17:50 18:26 Les Mounards I 10:45 11:19 11:51 12:25 12:58 14:03 15:13 15:50 16:23 17:00 17:33 18:10 18:42
Jules Verne 10:39 11:13 11:45 12:19 12:52 13:58 15:04 15:35 16:10 16:43 17:19 17:52 18:28 La Borie 10:47 11:20 11:53 12:26 13:00 14:05 15:15 15:52 16:25 17:02 17:35 18:12 18:44
Les Izards 10:40 11:14 11:46 12:20 12:53 13:59 15:05 15:36 16:11 16:44 17:20 17:53 18:29 Les Maurilloux Ecoles I3 10:47 11:21 11:53 12:27 13:00 14:05 15:15 15:52 16:25 17:02 17:35 18:12 18:44
Pont de la Cité 10:41 11:15 11:47 12:21 12:54 14:00 15:06 15:37 16:12 16:45 17:21 17:54 18:30 Médiathéque 10:48 11:22 11:54 12:28 13:01 14:06 15:16 15:53 16:26 17:03 17:36 18:13 18:45
PEM 10:44 11:18 11:50 12:24 12:57 14:03 15:09 15:40 16:15 16:48 17:24 17:57 18:33 Michel Grandou 10:49 11:22 11:55 12:28 13:02 14:07 15:17 15:54 16:27 17:04 17:37 18:14 18:46
Maréchal Juin 10:47 11:21 11:53 12:27 12:59 14:05 15:11 15:43 16:18 16:51 17:27 18:00 18:35 L'Arsault 10:50 11:23 11:56 12:29 13:03 14:08 15:18 15:55 16:28 17:05 17:38 18:15 18:47
Taillefer 10:50 11:24 11:56 12:30 13:02 14:08 15:14 15:46 16:21 16:54 17:31 18:04 18:38 Cancale 10:50 11:24 11:56 12:30 13:03 14:08 15:18 15:55 16:28 17:05 17:38 18:15 18:47
Tourny Pompidou 10:53 11:27 11:59 12:33 13:05 14:11 15:17 15:49 16:24 16:57 17:34 18:07 Pont des Barris I3 10:52 11:25 11:58 12:31 13:05 14:10 15:20 15:57 16:30 17:07 17:40 18:17 18:49
Médiathéque 10:53 11:27 11:59 12:33 13:05 14:11 15:17 15:49 16:24 16:57 17:34 18:07 Hoche 10:55 11:28 12:01 12:36 13:10 14:14 15:24 16:02 16:35 17:12 17:45 18:20 18:52
Les Lilas Hopital 10:56 11:30 12:02 12:36 13:08 14:14 15:20 15:52 16:27 17:00 17:37 18:10

Maison de retraite Parrot 10:56 11:30 12:02 12:36 13:08 14:14 15:20 15:52 16:27 17:00 17:37 18:10
P+r Trélissac les Romainsf€d 10:58 11:32 12:04 12:38 13:10 14:16 15:22 15:54 16:29 17:02 17:39 18:12
Trélissac Barberousse 10:59 11:33 12:05 12:39 13:11 14:17 15:23 15:55 16:30 17:03 17:40 18:13
Chantecor 11:00 11:34 12:06 12:40 13:12 14:18 15:24 15:56 16:31 17:04 17:41 18:14

P+r Aquacap

Chantecor [ 10:00 10:34 11:06 11:40 12:12 13:18 14:24 14:55 15:30 16:02 16:37 17:10 17:47 &

Trélissac Barberousse 10:02 10:36 11:08 11:42 12:14 13:20 14:26 14:57 15:32 16:04 16:39 17:12 17:49 Hoche 10:06 10:38 11:10 11:43 12:16 13:25 14:29 15:06 15:39 16:17 16:50 17:27 18:00 18:35
P+rTrélissac les Romains 10:02 10:36 11:08 11:42 12:14 13:20 14:26 14:57 15:32 16:04 16:39 17:12 17:49 Pont des Barris 10:08 10:40 11:12 11:45 12:18 13:27 14:31 15:08 15:41 16:19 16:53 17:30 18:03 18:38
Maison de retraite Parrot 10:03 10:37 11:09 11:43 12:15 13:21 14:27 14:58 15:33 16:05 16:40 17:13 17:50 Cancale 10:09 10:41 11:13 11:47 12:20 13:28 14:33 15:10 15:43 16:21 16:55 17:32 18:05 18:39
Les Lilas Hopital 10:04 10:38 11:10 11:44 12:16 13:22 14:28 14:59 15:34 16:06 16:41 17:14 17:51 L'Arsault 10:09 10:42 11:14 11:48 12:21 13:28 14:34 15:11 15:44 16:22 16:56 17:33 18:06 18:39
Médiatheque 10:05 10:39 11:11 11:45 12:17 13:23 14:29 15:00 15:35 16:07 16:42 17:15 17:52 Michel Grandou 10:10 10:43 11:15 11:49 12:22 13:29 14:36 15:13 15:46 16:23 16:57 17:34 18:07 18:40
Tourny Pompidou 10:06 10:40 11:12 11:46 12:18 13:24 14:30 15:01 15:36 16:08 16:43 17:16 17:53 Médiathéque 10:11 10:44 11:16 11:50 12:23 13:30 14:37 15:14 15:47 16:24 16:58 17:35 18:08 18:41
Maurois 10:07 10:41 11:13 11:47 12:20 13:26 14:32 15:03 15:38 16:10 16:45 17:18 17:55 Les Maurilloux Ecoles 10:11 10:44 11:16 11:50 12:24 13:30 14:38 15:15 15:48 16:25 16:59 17:36 18:08 18:41
Maréchal Juin 10:09 10:43 11:15 11:49 12:22 13:28 14:34 15:05 15:40 16:12 16:47 17:20 17:57 La Borie 10:13 10:46 11:18 11:52 12:25 13:31 14:40 15:17 15:50 16:27 17:00 17:37 18:10 18:42
PEM 10:11 10:45 11:17 11:51 12:24 13:30 14:36 15:07 15:42 16:14 16:50 17:23 18:00 Les Mounards 10:15 10:48 11:20 11:54 12:28 13:33 14:43 15:20 15:53 16:30 17:03 17:40 18:12 18:44
Pont de la Cité 10:12 10:46 11:18 11:52 12:25 13:31 14:37 15:08 15:43 16:15 16:51 17:24 18:01 Les Jalots 10:16 10:49 11:21 11:55 12:29 13:34 14:44 15:21 15:54 16:31 17:04 17:41 18:13 18:45
Les lzards 10:15 10:49 11:21 11:55 12:28 13:34 14:40 15:11 15:46 16:18 16:54 17:27 18:04 La Feuilleraie 10:18 10:51 11:23 11:57 12:31 13:36 14:46 15:23 15:56 16:33 17:06 17:43 18:15 18:47
Jules Verne 10:15 10:49 11:21 11:55 12:28 13:34 14:40 15:11 15:46 16:18 16:54 17:27 18:04 Trélissac Les Garennes 10:23 10:56 11:28 12:02 12:36 13:41 14:51 15:28 16:01 16:38 17:11 17:48 18:20 18:52
Mounet Sully 10:17 10:51 11:23 11:57 12:30 13:36 14:42 15:13 15:48 16:20 16:56 17:29 18:06 Av. de l'Automobile 10:25 10:58 11:30 12:04 12:38 13:43 14:53 15:30 16:03 16:40 17:13 17:50 18:22 18:54
Collége Jean Moulin 10:18 10:52 11:24 11:58 12:31 13:37 14:43 15:14 15:49 16:21 16:57 17:30 18:07 P+r Charriéras 11:33

Mériller 10:19 10:53 11:25 11:59 12:32 13:38 14:44 15:15 15:50 16:22 16:58 17:31 18:08

Marival 10:22 10:56 11:28 12:02 12:35 13:41 14:47 15:18 15:53 16:25 17:01 17:34 18:11

Marsac Piscine 10:23 10:57 11:29 12:03 12:36 13:42 14:48 15:19 15:54 16:26 17:02 17:35 18:12

ZAE Marsac




